PLEASE HELP SUPPORT THE DABC

Denver Asset Building Coalition Mission: To provide free tax preparation, financial education, and financial services through accessible sites in Denver to help the underserved build for the future and become economically stable.

The DABC never charges for our services. If you would like to make a free-will, tax-deductible donation to further our development of free tax preparation, financial education and literacy, please send a check or money order, payable to Denver Asset Building Coalition.

Yes! I will support DABC. Please make donations payable to Denver Asset Building Coalition.

____\$10.00 ____\$25.00 ____\$50.00 ____\$75.00 ____\$100.00 ____Other _____

Mail your donation to: Denver Asset Building Coalition 2475 West 26th Avenue, Suite 201 Denver, CO 80211

Or you may visit our website at www.DenverABC.org to make a credit card donation.

Donations of \$25.00 or more will receive a letter from DABC for proof of your tax donation. You are under no obligation to make a donation for any service(s) that are provided to you by the DABC. We thank you for your kind support!

PLEASE HELP SUPPORT THE DABC

Denver Asset Building Coalition Mission: To provide free tax preparation, financial education, and financial services through accessible sites in Denver to help the underserved build for the future and become economically stable.

The DABC never charges for our services. If you would like to make a free-will, tax-deductible donation to further our development of free tax preparation, financial education and literacy, please send a check or money order, payable to Denver Asset Building Coalition.

Yes! I will support DABC. Please make donations payable to Denver Asset Building Coalition.

\$10.00	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$100.00
<i>ψ</i>			v . •.••	

Mail your donation to:

Denver Asset Building Coalition 2475 West 26th Avenue, Ste 201 Denver, CO 80211

Or you may visit our website at www.DenverABC.org to make a credit card donation.

Donations of \$25.00 or more will receive a letter from DABC for proof of your tax donation. You are under no obligation to make a donation for any service(s) that are provided to you by the DABC. We thank you for your kind support!



Other ____

www.denverabc.org